KOBI - Woodbine -

Woodbine Muni

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 13 /31
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 1/ 19
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Woodbine Muni AWOS
Woodbine Muni AWOS
Woodbine Muni AWOS
Woodbine Muni AWOS
Woodbine Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Woodbine Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Woodbine Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Woodbine Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Woodbine Muni APP/DEP
Woodbine Muni APP/DEP
Woodbine Muni APP/DEP
Woodbine Muni APP/DEP

Nearby beacons

code identifier

New Jersey

United States of America
K6

41ft (12m)

GMT -5

39.21914, -74.79475
land

KOBI

n/a

OBI

936m (3071ft)
114°/294°
23m (75ft)
asphalt

1009m (3310ft)
0°/180°

23m (75ft)
asphalt

120.475
120.475
120.475
120.475
123.050
123.050
123.050
123.050
124.600
124.600
124.600
124.600

dist bearing

frequency
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SIE SEA ISLE VORTAC 7.4 182.5° 114.80

ACY ATLANTIC CITY VORTAC 17.4 42.6° 108.60
RNB RAINBOW (MILLVILLE) NDB 19.8 300.3° 363
VCN CEDAR LAKE (MILLVILLE) VOR/DME 20.7 331.5° 115.20
ATR WATERLOO VOR/DME 31.3 225.5° 112.60
DOV DOVER TACAN 31.7 262.6° 110
ENO SMYRNA (KENTON) VORTAC 33.5 270.9° 111.40
00D WOODSTOWN VORTAC 34.3 309.3° 112.80
CYN COYLE VORTAC 39.6 31.2° 113.40
IL HADIN (WILMINGTON) NDB 43.7 293.8° 248
DQO DUPONT (WILMINGTON) VORTAC 46.6 299.4° 114
GXU MC GUIRE (WRIGHTSTOWN) VORTAC 48.3 14° 110.60
NEL LAKEHURST TACAN 53.1 28.3° 111.80
NEL LAKEHURST NDB 53.9 29° 396
(0).4 LANDY (OCEAN CITY) NDB 54.7 205.2° 407
MXE MODENA VORTAC 58.3 308.5° 113.20
ING AMBLER NDB 58.9 331.5° 275
RBV ROBBINSVILLE VORTAC 60.6 16.9° 113.80
SBY SALISBURY VORTAC 62.2 219.3° 111.20
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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